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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Barnes210
HVG

9.400 9.550 9.2009.175 37.325
1T 1 7T 2T 1 

1 

Brooke Badger206
AHGA

9.100 9.100 8.9509.300 36.450
10T 8 5 5 2T

2T

Zoe Rios230
Mary Jane's

9.000 9.075 9.2009.175 36.450
15T 9 7T 2T 2T

2T

Daleila Rodriguez209
Dysarz

8.850 9.200 8.8509.500 36.400
23T 5 1 6 4T

4T

Alexandria Wolfe277
Artemov

8.900 9.400 8.7509.350 36.400
19T 2 3 12T 4T

4T

Makenna Ralph202
AHGA

8.800 9.125 8.8009.250 35.975
25T 6T 6 8T 6T

6T

Annika Guerrero208
Dysarz

9.050 9.225 8.6009.100 35.975
13T 4 12 17T 6T

6T

Aubree Leal207
Dysarz

9.200 8.550 8.7759.325 35.850
5T 20 4 11 8 

8 

Emma Reyes238
WEG

9.150 8.700 8.8009.175 35.825
7T 15T 7T 8T 9 

9 

Constanza Carbias276
Artemov

8.900 8.600 9.1009.000 35.600
19T 19 15T 4 10 

10 

Addison Duarte258
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.125 8.6258.800 35.550
15T 6T 23 16 11 

11 

Anjoleena Garcia144
WEG

9.050 8.850 8.2009.400 35.500
13T 10 2 29T 12 

12 

Kylee Gilbert212
HVG

9.000 8.800 8.6009.075 35.475
15T 12T 13 17T 13 

13 

Ava Hoffman232
Mary Jane's

9.400 8.650 8.4508.925 35.425
1T 17T 18* 21T 14T

14T

Gabriella Robinson226
Mary Jane's

9.300 8.450 8.7508.925 35.425
4 22 18* 12T 14T

14T

Natalie Salazar225
Mary Jane's

9.100 8.650 8.4509.050 35.250
10T 17T 14 21T 16 

16 

Isabel Longoria233
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.100 9.2508.725 35.075
15T 28 24T 1 17 

17 

Tristen Grimes255
TAGS

9.350 8.150 8.7008.850 35.050
3 27 21 14 18 

18 

Kassidy Thompson203
AHGA

8.900 9.250 8.4508.025 34.625
19T 3 35 21T 19 

19 

Sarah Brouse236
WEG

9.150 8.400 8.1008.900 34.550
7T 23T 20 31T 20T

20T

Isabel Flores261
Powerhouse TNT

8.200 8.825 8.8008.725 34.550
35 11 24T 8T 20T

20T

Vivian Benavides211
HVG

9.100 8.800 8.2508.350 34.500
10T 12T 32T 27T 22 

22 

Cadence White260
Powerhouse TNT

8.650 8.000 8.8259.000 34.475
29T 30T 15T 7 23T

23T

Nina Navaro239
WEG

8.800 8.200 8.6508.825 34.475
25T 26 22 15 23T

23T

Isabelle Solis256
TAGS

8.600 8.800 8.5008.500 34.400
31T 12T 29 19 25 

25 
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Isabella Morgan262
Powerhouse TNT

8.850 7.850 8.2509.175 34.125
23T 32T 7T 27T 26 

26 

Mikayla Gutierrez204
AHGA

8.800 7.850 8.2009.000 33.850
25T 32T 15T 29T 27 

27 

Taylor Ralph201
AHGA

8.700 8.000 7.9009.125 33.725
28 30T 11 35 28 

28 

Abby Fiegel237
WEG

9.150 8.700 8.0757.725 33.650
7T 15T 37 33 29 

29 

Gabriella Thompson227
Mary Jane's

8.650 8.050 8.4508.350 33.500
29T 29 32T 21T 30 

30 

Rachel Perales231
Mary Jane's

8.900 8.500 7.4508.575 33.425
19T 21 28 37 31 

31 

Bailey Hitchman257
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 7.800 8.3508.625 33.375
31T 34 26 25T 32 

32 

Aubrey Escamilla254
TAGS

9.200 7.600 8.1008.400 33.300
5T 35 31 31T 33 

33 

Elisabeth Jackson205
AHGA

8.500 8.400 8.4757.875 33.250
33 23T 36 20 34 

34 

Madelyn Sherburne259
Powerhouse TNT

7.600 8.400 8.3508.275 32.625
36 23T 34 25T 35 

35 

Araceli Salazar228
Mary Jane's

8.400 5.900 8.0008.425 30.725
34 36 30 34 36 

36 

Hannah Gutierrez263
Powerhouse TNT

0.000 5.400 7.7508.600 21.750
37 37 27 36 37 

37 
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